
College/Unit Change Agent Email
Advancement​ Mike Johnson michaelsjohnson@ufl.edu
Animal Care Services​ Tina Butts tmbutts@ufl.edu
Athletics Association Tatia Miller tatia@ufl.edu
Bureau of Economic and Business Research (BEBR) Stefanie Jones stefj@ufl.edu
Business Affairs​ Jodi Chase jlchase@ufl.edu
Business Affairs​ Jordan Benton jbenton@ufl.edu
Center for Latin American Studies​ Jessica Mrozinske jmrozin@ufl.edu
Clinical and Translational Science Institute (CTSI) Mendy Dunn ecdunn0694@ufl.edu
College of Agricultural and Life Sciences Cindy Futral cfutral@ufl.edu
College of Dentistry​ Jodi Geiger geiger@dental.ufl.edu
College of Dentistry​ Melinda Williams mcwilliams@dental.ufl.edu
College of Design, Construction and Planning Brian Giunta bgiunta@ufl.edu
College of Design, Construction and Planning Ravi Srinivasan sravi@ufl.edu
College of Design, Construction and Planning Renee Douglass r.douglass@ufl.edu
College of Education​ James Dean jdean@coe.ufl.edu
College of Education​ Hector Silva h.silva@coe.ufl.edu
College of Education​ Ellen Young ellenyoung@ufl.edu
College of Health and Human Performance Sandra Durham sdurham@ufl.edu
College of Health and Human Performance Mauren Piucco mpiucco@ufl.edu
College of Journalism and Communications Max Williams mandomax@ufl.edu
College of Liberal Arts & Sciences​ Uma Sethuram sethuru@ufl.edu
College of Liberal Arts & Sciences​ Jaymes Gillett gillettj@ufl.edu
College of Liberal Arts & Sciences​ Hue Le hle1@ufl.edu
College of Medicine - Jacksonville​ Jacqueline Landicho jacci.landicho@jax.ufl.edu
College of Medicine - Jacksonville​ Melissa Scites melissa.scites@jax.ufl.edu
College of Medicine - Jacksonville​ David Christiansen david.christiansen@jax.ufl.edu
College of Medicine​ Richanne Lamb richanne@ufl.edu
College of Medicine Michael Wright mcwright@ufl.edu
College of Nursing Michelle Aragon chela07@ufl.edu
College of Nursing Amanda Graham grahamamanda@ufl.edu
College of Pharmacy Heather Justice hjustice@ufl.edu
College of Pharmacy Robert Stroh robert.strohjr@ufl.edu
College of Pharmacy Eric Money emoney@cop.ufl.edu
College of Public Health and Health Professions​ Zac Bielling zbielling@ufl.edu
College of the Arts Victoria Masters vickiwho@ufl.edu
College of the Arts Barb Mitola barbmw@ufl.edu
College of Veterinary Medicine Kia Hendrix hendrixk@ufl.edu
Curtis M. Phillips Center for the Performing Arts Amber Bush Bush.amberltnn@ufl.edu
Division of Construction, Facilities & Real Estate William J. Strnad wjstrnad@ufl.edu
Division of Enrollment Management Aja Perez ajaperez@ufl.edu
Division of Enrollment Management Jonathan Peine jpeine@ufl.edu
Division of Student Life Gary Bryant gbbryant@ufl.edu
Division of Student Life Kimberly Hall harrellkd@ufl.edu
Early Childhood Collaboratory (Baby Gator) Katie Prevatt cprevatt@ufl.edu
Emerging Pathogens Institute​ Miriam Hill hillm@ufl.edu
Emerging Pathogens Institute​ Ronald Scott ronald.scott@epi.ufl.edu
Facilities Services​ Marilena Ceobanu marilena@ufl.edu
Facilities Services​ Chris Whitehurst cwhitehurst@ufl.edu
Florida Museum Natural History​ Jiachun Zhan jzhan@ufl.edu
George A. Smathers Libraries Elizabeth Evans eevans1@ufl.edu
George A. Smathers Libraries Alex Avelino aavelino@ufl.edu
Government and Community Relations Ada Schmidt adaschmidt@ufl.edu
Hamilton Center​ Jodi Rhoades jlharrison@ufl.edu
Harn Museum of Art Perihan Brown pbrown@harn.ufl.edu
Health Affairs​ Kelly Sharp kelly.sharp@ufl.edu
Health Cancer Center Eric Miller ebmiller0428@ufl.edu
Herbert Wertheim College of Engineering Jennifer Munroe jmunroe@ufl.edu
Herbert Wertheim College of Engineering Sharla Alexander salexander@eng.ufl.edu
Herbert Wertheim College of Engineering  Sonya Robinson sjones@eng.ufl.edu
Herbert Wertheim College of Engineering Hollie Martin martinh1@ufl.edu
Herbert Wertheim College of Engineering Kimberly Krueger kimberly.krueger@eng.ufl.edu
Herbert Wertheim UF Scripps Institute for Biomedical Innovation & Technology Ardian Orozco adrian.orozco@ufl.edu
Herbert Wertheim UF Scripps Institute for Biomedical Innovation & Technology Crystal Coatoam crystal.coatoam@ufl.edu
Housing & Residence Life Karley Counts kcounts@ufl.edu
Housing & Residence Life Rafael Cruzado rcruzado@ufl.edu
Information Technology Mindy Cross mkcross@ufl.edu
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Information Technology Alisa Mountain amountain@ufl.edu
Information Technology Robin Boyd boydr@ufl.edu
Institute of Food and Agricultural Sciences Brittini Balch bsbalch@ufl.edu
Institute of Food and Agricultural Sciences Leigh Howell leigh.howell@ufl.edu
Institute of Food and Agricultural Sciences - Extension Alexander R. Rella rella1@ufl.edu 
Interdisciplinary Center for Biotechnology Research (ICBR)​ Nadia Brown nbahadori@ufl.edu
International Center ​ Sara Williams swilliams13@ufic.ufl.edu
International Center ​ Sebastian Rodriguez shrodriguez@ufic.ufl.edu
International Center ​ Yanina Morero ymorero@ufic.ufl.edu
Lastinger Center for Learning Helen Martin hjdavis@ufl.edu
Levin College of Law Donald Dale dale@law.ufl.edu
Office of the President​ Becky Holt bholt@ufl.edu
Office of the Provost and Academic Affairs Amber Allen ameldot2@ufl.edu
Office of the Provost, Teaching & Technology​ Barbara Bennett bbennet@ufl.edu
Office of the Provost, Teaching & Technology​ Nadav Katz knadav@ufl.edu
Office of the Vice President and General Counsel Kimberly LoGiurato klogiurato@ufl.edu
P.K. Yonge Developmental Research School Amy Neal aneal@pky.ufl.edu
Stephen C. O'Connell Center Renee Musson musson@ufl.edu
Strategic Communications and Marketing Kelley McCormick kmccormick2@ufl.edu
Student Health Care Center​ Leslie Herndon lrherndon@ufl.edu
The Graduate School​ Judith Carol Traveis judiusb@ufl.edu
UF Health Faculty Practices​ Laura Gruber grubela@ufl.edu
University Police​ Greg Streukens gstreuke@ufl.edu
University Press of Florida Peter Van Woerden peter@upress.ufl.edu
Veterinary Hospitals Ashley Mitchell ashley.mitchell@vetmed.ufl.edu
Warrington College of Business Laura Braden laura.braden@warrington.ufl.edu
Warrington College of Business Tayla Moore Hunt tayla.hunt@warrington.ufl.edu
Whitney Laboratory for Marine Bioscience Patrick Thompson thompsonp@ufl.edu
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